

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET  
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.351 OF 2016

Jagmohan Jaswant Thakur  
versus  
State of Maharashtra

Appellant  
Respondent

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
	<p>Mr.J.S.Padam for Appellant. Mrs.S.D.Shinde, APP, for State.</p> <p>CORAM : NARESH H. PATIL AND PRAKASH D. NAIK, JJ.</p> <p>DATE : 18<sup>th</sup> July 2016</p> <p>PC :-</p> <p>1. Heard. Admit.</p> <p>(PRAKASH D. NAIK, J.) (NARESH H. PATIL, J.)</p>

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET  
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.628 OF 2016  
IN  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.351 OF 2016

Jagmohan Jaswant Thakur  
versus  
State of Maharashtra

Applicant  
  
Respondent

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
	<p>Mr.J.S.Padam for Applicant. Mrs.S.D.Shinde, APP, for State.</p> <p>CORAM : NARESH H. PATIL AND PRAKASH D. NAIK, JJ.</p> <p>DATE : 18<sup>th</sup> July 2016</p> <p>PC :-</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Heard. Learned APP seeks two weeks time. Stand over to 2 August 2016. To be listed as a fresh matter.</p> <p>(PRAKASH D. NAIK, J.)                      (NARESH H. PATIL, J.)</p>